
01/09/2018 CHAMPIONNAT de FRANCE

 d'Auto-Cross et Sprint-Car

Epreuve de STEINBOURG

BUGGY 1600

10:22

1 3 1

2 45 26

3 14 17

4 87 22

5 44 49

6 4 47

7 6 99

8 71 27

9 48 10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Zedek Suzuki

LAVENU Patrick Fast & Speed Suzuki

MOUROT Francis Peters Suzuki

CHRISTOL Thomas Camotos Suzuki

Peters Suzuki

Fouquet Suzuki

MAC 4 Suzuki

PAULEN Vincent Camotos Suzuki

BONHOMME Virginien Peters Suzuki

S4 J Propulsion Kawa

GUILLINY Florian

CREPEAU Damien

FEUILLADE Tony Alfa Racing Suzuki

FEUILLADE Claude Alfa Racing Suzuki

MORETON Guy TTX Speed-Car Suzuki

BROSSAULT Maxime Camotos Kawasaki

MARTINEAU Aymeric Roscross Suzuki

THEUIL Alexandre

Camotos Suzuki

DROUIN Benoit

LECOMTE Jeremy BGF Suzuki

MICHAUD Romain

Ordre de départ manche A série 2

MERCIER Vincent Fast & Speed Suzuki

TAVERNE Jeremy

Ordre de départ manche A série 1

Chronométreur
AFFICHAGE

10:32:06


